

Order below Ex.1 in RCS 94/2024
Nirmala Vs Anusaya and Ors
(CNR No. MHSN080009342024)

Issue suit summons to the Defendants, for filing of the Written Statement within 30 days of the receipt of the summons, for production of the documents, and for settlement of issues.

Jath
Date:-25/06/2024

(Sanjay P.Bunde)
Jt C.J.J.D, Jath